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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.B.B.S. 3RD PROFESSIONAL PART-I1 (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JULY, 2022)

Appeared : 136 Passed : 124

SINo College Roll No Result Remark

1 Assam Medical College, DIB 02813 Ngiseng Thawmung Passed appeared

Dibrugarh subject(s)

2 Assam Medical College, DIB 07078 Moniruzzaman Al Passed appeared
Dibrugarh Amin subject(s)

3 Assam Medical College, DIB 07080 Saurav Dibragede  Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)

4  Assam Medical College, DIB 09085 Smita Sangma Fail Fail in Surgery
Dibrugarh

5  Assam Medical College, DIB 09494 Angshuman Bharali Pass
Dibrugarh Deori

6  Assam Medical College, DIB 10747 Mainul Hoque Fail Fail in Surgery
Dibrugarh

7 Assam Medical College, DIB 12031 Kinaram Doley Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)

8  Assam Medical College, DIB 13457 Kezia R. Marak Pass
Dibrugarh

9  Assam Medical College, DIB 13468 Manthan Basumatary Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)

10  Assam Medical College, DIB 13470 Md. Muzammel Passed appeared
Dibrugarh Mollik subject(s)

11 Assam Medical College, DIB 14115 Ambarish Dewri Fail Fail in Surgery
Dibrugarh

12 Assam Medical College, DIB 14117 Champak Kumar Passed appeared
Dibrugarh Pegu subject(s)

13 Assam Medical College, DIB 14123 V. Lalrinhlui Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)

14  Assam Medical College, DIB 15617 Aastha Shekhawat Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)

15  Assam Medical College, DIB 15618 Abdul Hasib Laskar Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)

16  Assam Medical College, DIB 15619 Abdun Noor Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)

17  Assam Medical College, DIB 15620 Abhijnan Baruah Passed appeared

Dibrugarh

SSUHS/333/2019/Ex/6005

25 August 2022

subject(s)
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SINo College

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/333/2019/Ex/6005

Roll No
DIB 15621 Abhinav

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

25 August 2022

15622

15623

15624

15627

15640

15644

15656

15664

15675

15677

15685

15706

15716

15719

15725

15730

15739

15752

15755

Name

Changkakoti

Abhishek Paul

Abjalur Rahman

Aditi Thakuria

Akangkhita Taw

Barnav Kashyap

Bidyananda Maibam

Debasish Bordoloi
Dilip Kumar
Chauhan

Himangshu Das

Irin Gohain

Kamal Uddin Ahmed

Narayan Joshi

Nishigandha

Boruah

Nishtha Hazarika

Parbish Jakir

Pobitara Pegu

Raghavendra Kumar

Jha

Sahid Jaman Sk

Sainybest
Moirangthem

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/333/2019/Ex/6005

Roll No

Name

DIB 16089 Ashim Phukan

GAU 01299

B. Vanlalhriata

GAU 04916 Manoj Enghi

GAU 04953

GAU 07083

GAU 09488

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

25 August 2022

Zamirul Islam

Mostafizur Rahman

13395 Vimenuo Kechu

14110 Kuldeep Deka

15469 Ajit Das

15481 Anurupa Ghosh

15485

15488 Avni Saxena

15489

15490 Barbie Choudhury

15495 Deepjyoti Naha

15498 Dharmendra

Patowary

15511 Hampi Gogoi

15512 Harpreet Singh

Dhillon

15521 Jane Khawbung

15522 Jatirmai Narzary

Nur Hussain Ahmed

Arif Hussain Ahmed

Baoringdao Kemprai

Result

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Medicine

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

4

72

73

74

75

76

77

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/333/2019/Ex/6005

Roll No

Name

Result

GAU 15524 Jeremiah D. Sangma Passed appeared

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

25 August 2022

15526 Jinid Rashmi Barla

15545 Madhurjya Das

15548 Mamata Paul

15557
Ahmed

15569 Pallav Brahma

15573 Prachi Gogoi

15581 Rahul Changmai

15583 Rakibuddin Ansari

15584 Raktim Saikia

15586 Reshmi Rani

Muchahary

15589 Sagarika Das

15592 Sambhav Jain

15598

15599 Shaikhul Amin

Mondal

15603 Sidhartha Chetry

15605 Somesh Sutradhar
15606 Sonu Babu Gupta
15607

Sourajyoti Roy

15609 Sumaiyah Begum

Nadim Md. Tanweer

Shahid Afridi Sheikh

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

N

92

93

94

95

96

97

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

SSUHS/333/2019/Ex/6005

Roll No
GAU 15611 Sumit Sarkar

Name

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

15613

15614

15615

15957

SIL 09234

SIL 09287

SIL 09497

SIL 09498

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

25 August 2022

11322

13598

13616

15781

15784

15786

15805

15817

15821

15836

15855

Thokchom Suresh
Singh

Tileswar Prasad

Sahu

Tokendra Taye

Ranim Kr Nath

Kadom Tissopi

Tanmoy Paul

Ashok Kumar

Hemanta Pait

Kishor Kumar Paul

Mayanglambam

Sadananda Singh

Priyanko Das

Abdul Hafiz

Abhinav Singh

Abu Saleh

Chirmi Jajo

Himasnata Hazarika

Kanishtha Hajong

Nabendu Sinha

Reshma Begam

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

Silchar Medical College,

Silchar

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

SSUHS/333/2019/Ex/6005

Roll No
SIL 15858

JHT 06729

JHT 12016

JHT 12019

JHT 13722

JHT 15886

JHT 15894

BAR 06820

BAR 06869

BAR 13783

BAR 13797

BAR 14106

BAR 14107

BAR 15980

BAR 15982

BAR 15984

BAR 16012

BAR 16032

BAR 16044

BAR 16046

25 August 2022

Name

Sajida Rahman

Hirak Jyoti Patar

Debashis Nath

Rupam Pegu

Rinku Pawe

Ajay Kumar Serawat

Ankumoni Dewri

Devanand

Basumatary

Ruhan Sinha

Firfilla Mushahary

Kamal Krishna

Baishya

Lalrothar Hmar

Mohidul Islam

Adarsh Mohan

Aminul Islam Khan

Anisur Rahman

Sarkar

Fuzail Ahmod
Tapadar

Maitri Rabha

Neetu

Niladri Suvra
Chowdhury

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Surgery, Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Absent in Surgery

Fail in Surgery, Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

SSUHS/333/2019/Ex/6005

Roll No
BAR 16049

BAR 16062

BAR 16064

BAR 16066

TEZ 12025

TEZ 13890

TEZ 13905

TEZ 13931

TEZ 16083

Name

Pallabi Layek

Sahnaz Arjuman

Samir Chandra Das

Shahanur Alom

Sonjib Bongrung

Krishna Kanta Das

Pappu Mazumdar

Sivapriya
Suklabaidya

Ankuran Borah

TEZ 16115 Juli Doley

TEZ 16118

TEZ 16132

TEZ 16133

TEZ 16137

TEZ 16141

TEZ 16145

TEZ 16154

TEZ 16162

TEZ 16893

25 August 2022

Kabyashree
Ronghangpi

Monjeev Mausam
Boro

Munish Kumar

Nivedita Basumatary

Pranab Pegu

Rahul Kumar Lahan

Saikat Sarma

Shera Ram

Joyprokash Barman

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Paediatrics

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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