

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF M.B.B.S. 3RD PROFESSIONAL PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JULY, 2022)

Appeared: 136 Passed: 124

SIN	o College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 02813	Ngiseng Thawmung	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 07078	Moniruzzaman Al Amin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 07080	Saurav Dibragede	Passed appeared subject(s)	
4	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 09085	Smita Sangma	Fail	Fail in Surgery
5	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 09494	Angshuman Bharali Deori	Pass	
6	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 10747	Mainul Hoque	Fail	Fail in Surgery
7	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 12031	Kinaram Doley	Passed appeared subject(s)	
8	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 13457	Kezia R. Marak	Pass	
9	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 13468	Manthan Basumatary	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 13470	Md. Muzammel Mollik	Passed appeared subject(s)	
11	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 14115	Ambarish Dewri	Fail	Fail in Surgery
12	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 14117	Champak Kumar Pegu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
13	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 14123	V. Lalrinhlui	Passed appeared subject(s)	
14	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15617	Aastha Shekhawat	Passed appeared subject(s)	
15	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15618	Abdul Hasib Laskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15619	Abdun Noor	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15620	Abhijnan Baruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	



Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
18	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15621	Abhinav Changkakoti	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15622	Abhishek Paul	Passed appeared subject(s)	
20	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15623	Abjalur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15624	Aditi Thakuria	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
22	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15627	Akangkhita Taw	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15640	Barnav Kashyap	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
24	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15644	Bidyananda Maibam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15656	Debasish Bordoloi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
26	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15664	Dilip Kumar Chauhan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15675	Himangshu Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
28	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15677	Irin Gohain	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
29	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15685	Kamal Uddin Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
30	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15706	Narayan Joshi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
31	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15716	Nishigandha Boruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
32	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15719	Nishtha Hazarika	Passed appeared subject(s)	
33	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15725	Parbish Jakir	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
34	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15730	Pobitara Pegu	Pass	
35	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15739	Raghavendra Kumar Jha	Passed appeared subject(s)	
36	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15752	Sahid Jaman Sk	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 15755	Sainybest Moirangthem	Passed appeared subject(s)	•



SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
38	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 16089	Ashim Phukan	Pass	
39	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 01299	B. Vanlalhriata	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
40	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 04916	Manoj Enghi	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
41	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 04953	Zamirul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
42	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 07083	Mostafizur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 09488	Nur Hussain Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
44	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 13395	Vimenuo Kechu	Fail	Fail in Medicine
45	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14110	Kuldeep Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	
46	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15469	Ajit Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
47	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15481	Anurupa Ghosh	Passed appeared subject(s)	
48	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15485	Arif Hussain Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
49	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15488	Avni Saxena	Passed appeared subject(s)	
50	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15489	Baoringdao Kemprai	Passed appeared subject(s)	
51	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15490	Barbie Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
52	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15495	Deepjyoti Naha	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15498	Dharmendra Patowary	Passed appeared subject(s)	
54	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15511	Hampi Gogoi	Pass	
55	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15512	Harpreet Singh Dhillon	Passed appeared subject(s)	
56	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15521	Jane Khawbung	Pass	
57	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15522	Jatirmai Narzary	Passed appeared subject(s)	



SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
58	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15524	Jeremiah D. Sangma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
59	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15526	Jinid Rashmi Barla	Passed appeared subject(s)	
60	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15545	Madhurjya Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
61	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15548	Mamata Paul	Passed appeared subject(s)	
62	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15557	Nadim Md. Tanweer Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
63	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15569	Pallav Brahma	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
64	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15573	Prachi Gogoi	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
65	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15581	Rahul Changmai	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
66	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15583	Rakibuddin Ansari	Passed appeared subject(s)	
67	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15584	Raktim Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
68	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15586	Reshmi Rani Muchahary	Passed appeared subject(s)	
69	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15589	Sagarika Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
70	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15592	Sambhav Jain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
71	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15598	Shahid Afridi Sheikh	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
72	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15599	Shaikhul Amin Mondal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
73	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15603	Sidhartha Chetry	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
74	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15605	Somesh Sutradhar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
75	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15606	Sonu Babu Gupta	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
76	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15607	Sourajyoti Roy	Passed appeared subject(s)	
77	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15609	Sumaiyah Begum	Passed appeared subject(s)	



SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
78	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15611	Sumit Sarkar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
79	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15613	Thokchom Suresh Singh	Passed appeared subject(s)	
80	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15614	Tileswar Prasad Sahu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
81	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15615	Tokendra Taye	Passed appeared subject(s)	
82	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 15957	Ranim Kr Nath	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
83	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 09234	Kadom Tissopi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
84	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 09287	Tanmoy Paul	Passed appeared subject(s)	
85	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 09497	Ashok Kumar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
86	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 09498	Hemanta Pait	Fail	Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology
87	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 11322	Kishor Kumar Paul	Passed appeared subject(s)	
88	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 13598	Mayanglambam Sadananda Singh	Passed appeared subject(s)	
89	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 13616	Priyanko Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
90	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 15781	Abdul Hafiz	Passed appeared subject(s)	
91	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 15784	Abhinav Singh	Passed appeared subject(s)	
92	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 15786	Abu Saleh	Passed appeared subject(s)	
93	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 15805	Chirmi Jajo	Passed appeared subject(s)	
94	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 15817	Himasnata Hazarika	Passed appeared subject(s)	
95	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 15821	Kanishtha Hajong	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
96	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 15836	Nabendu Sinha	Passed appeared subject(s)	
97	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 15855	Reshma Begam	Passed appeared subject(s)	•



SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
98	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 15858	Sajida Rahman	Fail	Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology
99	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 06729	Hirak Jyoti Patar	Fail	Fail in Surgery, Obstetrics & Gynaecology
100	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 12016	Debashis Nath	Fail	Absent in Surgery
101	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 12019	Rupam Pegu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
102	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 13722	Rinku Pawe	Fail	Fail in Surgery, Obstetrics & Gynaecology
103	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 15886	Ajay Kumar Serawat	Passed appeared subject(s)	
104	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 15894	Ankumoni Dewri	Passed appeared subject(s)	
105	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 06820	Devanand Basumatary	Fail	Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology
106	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 06869	Ruhan Sinha	Fail	Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology
107	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 13783	Firfilla Mushahary	Passed appeared subject(s)	
108	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 13797	Kamal Krishna Baishya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
109	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 14106	Lalrothar Hmar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
110	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 14107	Mohidul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
111	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 15980	Adarsh Mohan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
112	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 15982	Aminul Islam Khan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
113	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 15984	Anisur Rahman Sarkar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
114	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 16012	Fuzail Ahmod Tapadar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
115	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 16032	Maitri Rabha	Passed appeared subject(s)	
116	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 16044	Neetu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
117	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 16046	Niladri Suvra Chowdhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	



Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
118	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 16049	Pallabi Layek	Passed appeared subject(s)	
119	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 16062	Sahnaz Arjuman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
120	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 16064	Samir Chandra Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
121	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 16066	Shahanur Alom	Passed appeared subject(s)	
122	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 12025	Sonjib Bongrung	Fail	Fail in Paediatrics
123	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 13890	Krishna Kanta Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
124	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 13905	Pappu Mazumdar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
125	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 13931	Sivapriya Suklabaidya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
126	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 16083	Ankuran Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
127	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 16115	Juli Doley	Passed appeared subject(s)	
128	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 16118	Kabyashree Ronghangpi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
129	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 16132	Monjeev Mausam Boro	Passed appeared subject(s)	
130	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 16133	Munish Kumar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
131	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 16137	Nivedita Basumatary	Passed appeared subject(s)	
132	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 16141	Pranab Pegu	Pass	
133	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 16145	Rahul Kumar Lahan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
134	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 16154	Saikat Sarma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
135	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 16162	Shera Ram	Pass	
136	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 16893	Joyprokash Barman	Passed appeared subject(s)	

